Approximately 61 acres of mixed hardwood and pine timber
Merchantable timber with management or harvest potential
Excellent habitat for deer and turkey hunting
Gated access from Barrington Ferry Rd via a 60-ft access road
Flat, coastal terrain conducive to diverse wildlife
Convenient location near Riceboro, U.S. Hwy 17, and I95
Wade McDonald, RF | Real Estate Salesperson
(229) 407-0224 | wmcdonald@fwforestry.com

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
2.0
NLMH/MP-1995
58.73A
1.0
RD
2.50A
Shell
Southern
F&W Forestry Services, Inc.
0 1,320660
FeetArcGIS Stand Type Map
Barrington Ferry Tract
Liberty County, Ga
Compartment 1
61.23  Acres
Mapper: GSETTLES
Stand Date: 1/29/2026
Stand Nomenclature
Stand #
Description
Acres
Stand Origin Codes
  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I